
Page 1 to 80

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://truk-
alpha.nqc.com/Notice/002427-2025 

Award

ynamic market ti

Irene Testin Org

UK14: Dynamic market establishment notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information
about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-002427

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0be3ff-dev (view related notices)

Published 2 May 2025, 10:52am

Changes to notice

This notice has been edited

This is version 1 of 2. View the latest version.

Scope 

Dynamic market dates

https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/Notice/002427-2025
https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/Notice/002427-2025
https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/Home/NoticeTypes
https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/Home/NoticeTypes
https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0be3ff-dev
https://truk-alpha.nqc.com/Notice/002437-2025


Page 2 to 80

Start: 3 April 2025 (open-ended)

Using the dynamic market 

Part 1. Part titl

Suppliers (72)

10 GROUP LIMITED

A Star

AAA LTD

ABCD Supplier

Acme Supplier Ltd

ACME TESTING LIMITED

AH test 3

B Star

BAKER SUPPLIER 1000

BC test

BiP Test

CC Test



Page 3 to 80

CO

CP1

Crown Suppliers

DAC test

Eqra Testing org

EU Test Supplier 1

EU Test Supplier 3

EU Test Supplier 5

FDCO Dummy Supplier

FTS Accessibility

G Suppliers Ltd

GTTest

INT-84 Test 1 org

Jaggaer Supplier Test 1

Jaggaer Supplier Test 2

Jaggaer Supplier Test 3

Jaggaer Supplier Test 5

KAWA GROUP UK LTD

Leon test org

Moon Supplier



Page 4 to 80

Nadeem platform test 13

Panacea Test Supplier 1

Panacea Test Supplier 2

PHOENIX GROUP HOLDINGS PLC

PPON Supplier 1

Sam Supplier

SAP SE - Test Buyer bis

Sheikh Supplier test ltd

Sole Trader Test

SR Ltd Supplier

Steve Test123

Supplier 1 NK

Supplier 1 smoke

Supplier 1B

Supplier 2A

Supplier 3A

Supplier 3D

Supplier 3E

Supplier 3F

Supplier 3H



Page 5 to 80

Supplier 3I

Supplier 3J

Supplier 3K

SUPPLIER DAY LTD

Supplier NK Test

Supplier Org test

Supplier test a12

SupplierOrg1

test [duplicate - not in use]

TEST SUPPLIER 0

TEST SUPPLIER 1

TEST SUPPLIER 2

TEST SUPPLIER 3

TEST SUPPLIER 4

TEST SUPPLIER 5

TEST SUPPLIER 6

TEST SUPPLIER 7

TEST SUPPLIER 8

Testwsqwqsqws

XYZ supplier test



Page 6 to 80

Part 2. title

Suppliers (39)

A1 Supplier

AAA supplier test

ACME TESTING LIMITED

AH test 2

AH Test Supplier

BAKER SUPPLIER 2000

BH supplier CH0

BH Test Supplier

David's Company

Diamond Supplier

Dummy Supplier

EMORG-supplier-1

EU Test Supplier 2

EU Test Supplier 4

JA dac1

Jaggaer Supplier Test 1



Page 7 to 80

Jaggaer Supplier Test 2

Jaggaer Supplier Test 4

Loser Supplier

Motosupplier

MT test1

NK Test Supplier 1

PA23 FTS Test Supplier

Sole Trader Test

SR Ltd Supplier

Stan Proton Supplier Ltd

STANLEY (UK) LTD

Sunshine Suppliers

Supplier 1 NK

Supplier 2C

Supplier 3G

SUPPLIER DAY LTD

Supplier Org

Supplier test a12

SupplierOrg

test [duplicate - not in use]



Page 8 to 80

TEST SUPPLIER 2

TEST SUPPLIER 8

TEST SUPPLIER 9

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Suppliers 

10 GROUP LIMITED

Companies House: 06998865

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVRH-7417-JGRY

124 Finchley Road

London

NW3 5JS

United Kingdom



Page 9 to 80

Email: eqra.majid@nqc.com

Website: http://test.com

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

A Star

Companies House: 00035668

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDZW-1758-NQQW

1

Liverpool

L4 0TH

United Kingdom

Email: randeep.singh@goaco.com

Region: UKD72 - Liverpool

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:eqra.majid@nqc.com
http://test.com
mailto:randeep.singh@goaco.com


Page 10 to 80

Part 1. Part titl

A1 Supplier

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMMW-1856-WBMT

Pollard street

Manchester

M4 7AA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.google.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

AAA LTD

Companies House: 06872285

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJJR-9454-QQRV

85 Great Portland Street

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.google.com


Page 11 to 80

London

W1W 7LT

United Kingdom

Email: erik.upton@nqcltd.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

AAA supplier test

NHS Organisation Data Service: NHS123

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNZL-1954-ZZDY

23

Barking

RM108HA

United Kingdom

Email: Narmada.Sethuraman@goaco.com

Region: UKI52 - Barking & Dagenham and Havering

mailto:erik.upton@nqcltd.com
mailto:Narmada.Sethuraman@goaco.com


Page 12 to 80

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

ABCD Supplier

Companies House: 10902020

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYCJ-6239-PDGX

St. Peters Way

Stoke-On-Trent

ST4 7FH

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Region: UKG23 - Stoke-on-Trent

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Acme Supplier Ltd

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com


Page 13 to 80

Charity Commission (England and Wales): 1234567

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PTHN-1238-YXRZ

18 Stance Place

Larbert

FK5 4FA

United Kingdom

Email: AcmeSupplier@acme.com

Region: UKM76 - Falkirk

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

ACME TESTING LIMITED

Companies House: 12441372

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGVG-5428-GJZZ

1 Park View Court

Shipley

BD18 3DZ

United Kingdom

mailto:AcmeSupplier@acme.com


Page 14 to 80

Telephone: +353 1 234 5678

Email: mark.gregory@dhsc.gov.uk

Website: https://www.example.com

Region: UKE41 - Bradford

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

AH test 2

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXJB-6615-RLYY

Unit 18, Llan Coed House, LLandarcy

Neath

SA10 6FG

United Kingdom

Email: austin.hooper+2@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org

Region: UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:mark.gregory@dhsc.gov.uk
https://www.example.com
mailto:austin.hooper+2@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org


Page 15 to 80

Part 2. title

AH test 3

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLHY-7831-NNGJ

Unit 18, Llan Coed House, LLandarcy

Neath

SA10 6FG

United Kingdom

Email: austin.hooper+1@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org

Region: UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

AH Test Supplier

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGLZ-3155-TCNQ

Rosebery Court, 2 Central Ave

Norwich

NR7 0HS

mailto:austin.hooper+1@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org


Page 16 to 80

United Kingdom

Email: test@sharedemail.com

Website: http://www.ahtest.com

Region: UKH15 - Norwich and East Norfolk

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

B Star

Companies House: 06937264

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGXR-4371-RGWN

Stamford Bridge

London

SW6 1HS

United Kingdom

Email: randeep.singh@goaco.com

Region: UKI33 - Kensington & Chelsea and Hammersmith & Fulham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

mailto:test@sharedemail.com
http://www.ahtest.com
mailto:randeep.singh@goaco.com


Page 17 to 80

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

BAKER SUPPLIER 1000

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPNP-6118-HHXJ

10 New Road

New Town

SE1 3TY

United Kingdom

Email: daveonplanetearth@gmail.com

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

BAKER SUPPLIER 2000

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVNY-6476-XTBP

10 New Road

mailto:daveonplanetearth@gmail.com


Page 18 to 80

New Town

SE15 3TY

United Kingdom

Email: daveonplanetearth@gmail.com

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

BC test

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXBG-8223-JPLR

Unit 18, Llan Coed House, LLandarcy

Neath

SA106FG

United Kingdom

Email: barry.cain@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org

Region: UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

mailto:daveonplanetearth@gmail.com
mailto:barry.cain@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org


Page 19 to 80

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

BH supplier CH0

Companies House: 01234567

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYTD-2647-WYYW

1 High Street

London

W1A 1AA

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

BH Test Supplier

Companies House: 15012025

mailto:test@example.com


Page 20 to 80

Charity Commission (England and Wales): C1

Scottish Charity Register: SC123

Charity Commission for Northern Ireland: NI123

NHS Organisation Data Service: ODS123

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10098765

Mutuals Public Register: M123

Guernsey Registry: G123

Jersey Financial Services Commission Registry: J123

Isle of Man Companies Registry: IM123

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRVQ-5355-CHQV

1 High Street

London

W1A 1AA

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

mailto:test@example.com


Page 21 to 80

BiP Test

Scottish Charity Register: 123

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCTR-7575-YDCV

Medius Building

Glasgow

G51 1DZ

United Kingdom

Email: paul.mcintyre@bipsolutions.com

Website: https://www.bipsolutions.com/

Region: UKM82 - Glasgow City

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

CC Test

Charity Commission for Northern Ireland: CC890890

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZTR-7454-CZHL

Wallex street 1

mailto:paul.mcintyre@bipsolutions.com
https://www.bipsolutions.com/


Page 22 to 80

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.google.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

CO

Companies House: 00787878

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYVD-1957-YZNQ

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.google.com

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.google.com
mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.google.com


Page 23 to 80

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

CP1

Companies House: 77880000

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQLQ-1422-BYXY

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.google.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.google.com


Page 24 to 80

Crown Suppliers

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCNC-6323-XDHW

Bedford House, 16 Bedford Street

Belfast

BT2 7DT

United Kingdom

Email: prakash.chakraborty@uk.ey.com

Region: UKN06 - Belfast

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

DAC test

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVMM-6471-ZGNQ

Unit 18, Llan Coed House, LLandarcy

Neath

SA10 6FG

United Kingdom

mailto:prakash.chakraborty@uk.ey.com


Page 25 to 80

Email: austin.hooper@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org

Region: UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

David's Company

Companies House: AA123456

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
40f43035994c4962a91026133f5eb798

10 New Road

New Town

OL11 5AU

United Kingdom

Email: db@gmail.com

Region: UKD37 - Greater Manchester North East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

mailto:austin.hooper@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org
mailto:db@gmail.com


Page 26 to 80

Diamond Supplier

Companies House: DR123456

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan+20@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

Dummy Supplier

NHS Organisation Data Service: 66778899

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXPL-9135-XPXR

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

mailto:karthik.natesan+20@nqc.com


Page 27 to 80

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.google.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

EMORG-supplier-1

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJCX-9183-JQJY

3 downing street

London

SE1 7PB

United Kingdom

Email: eqra.majid+testing@nqc.com

Website: http://test.com

Region: UKI45 - Lambeth

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.google.com
mailto:eqra.majid+testing@nqc.com
http://test.com


Page 28 to 80

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

Eqra Testing org

Companies House: CH554488

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVXP-3976-GZJX

3 downing street

London

SE1 7PB

United Kingdom

Email: eqra.majid@nqc.com

Region: UKI45 - Lambeth

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

EU Test Supplier 1

Jersey Financial Services Commission Registry: JE123456

mailto:eqra.majid@nqc.com


Page 29 to 80

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJCX-6461-HVCD

The Street 1

The Town 1

W1A 1AA

United Kingdom

Email: erik.upton@nqcltd.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

EU Test Supplier 2

Isle of Man Companies Registry: IM222222

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDPV-1467-PCLC

The Street 2

The Town 2

W1A 2AA

United Kingdom

Email: erik.upton@nqcltd.com

mailto:erik.upton@nqcltd.com
mailto:erik.upton@nqcltd.com


Page 30 to 80

Region: UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

EU Test Supplier 3

Scottish Charity Register: SC123456

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWCM-8656-PCPG

The Street 3

The Town 3

W1A 3AA

United Kingdom

Email: erik.upton@nqcltd.com

Region: UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

mailto:erik.upton@nqcltd.com


Page 31 to 80

EU Test Supplier 4

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): UKPRN444444

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMMJ-2776-VPPH

The Street 4

The Town 4

W1A 4AA

United Kingdom

Email: erik.upton@nqcltd.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

EU Test Supplier 5

NHS Organisation Data Service: NHS55555

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJHY-1321-JTRQ

The Street 5

The Town 5

W1A 5AA

mailto:erik.upton@nqcltd.com


Page 32 to 80

United Kingdom

Email: erik.upton@nqcltd.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

FDCO Dummy Supplier

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNJT-3453-RQZH

King charles street

london

SE1 2EE

United Kingdom

Email: Jaggear.requests@fcdo.gov.uk

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

mailto:erik.upton@nqcltd.com
mailto:Jaggear.requests@fcdo.gov.uk


Page 33 to 80

FTS Accessibility

Charity Commission (England and Wales): ACC123456

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVBR-1347-PTLD

1 Horse Guards Rd

London

SW1A 2HQ

United Kingdom

Email: satbir.gupta1@cabinetoffice.gov.uk

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

G Suppliers Ltd

Charity Commission for Northern Ireland: 403660519

1 West

Manchester

SE15 2AU

mailto:satbir.gupta1@cabinetoffice.gov.uk


Page 34 to 80

United Kingdom

Email: stanvolceretech9@gmail.com

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

GTTest

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDZG-4795-VXXM

18 Lancoed house

Neath

SA106FG

United Kingdom

Email: gary.thomas+1@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org

Website: http://ABC.com

Region: UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

mailto:stanvolceretech9@gmail.com
mailto:gary.thomas+1@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org
http://ABC.com


Page 35 to 80

Part 1. Part titl

INT-84 Test 1 org

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRBJ-2173-PWHH

3 downing street

London

SE1 7PB

United Kingdom

Email: sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com

Region: UKI45 - Lambeth

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

JA dac1

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJGN-3149-BNDZ

Unit 18, Llan Coed House, LLandarcy

Neath

SA10 6FG

mailto:sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com


Page 36 to 80

United Kingdom

Email: jordan.allen+3@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org

Region: UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

Jaggaer Supplier Test 1

Charity Commission (England and Wales): Jaggaer Supplier Test 1

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXLB-1246-DNLL

Whitbread Court, Houghton Hall, Business Park, Porz Avenue

Dunstable

LU5 5XE

United Kingdom

Email: lfabbris@jaggaer.com

Region: UKH25 - Central Bedfordshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:jordan.allen+3@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org
mailto:lfabbris@jaggaer.com


Page 37 to 80

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

Jaggaer Supplier Test 2

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYWX-5865-NQVW

Whitbread Court, Houghton Hall, Business Park, Porz Avenue

Dunstable

LU5 5XE

United Kingdom

Email: lfabbris@jaggaer.com

Website: http://www.google.com

Region: UKH25 - Central Bedfordshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

Jaggaer Supplier Test 3

Companies House: JT123456

mailto:lfabbris@jaggaer.com
http://www.google.com


Page 38 to 80

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLDX-9475-GGWR

Ivy Road

Bridgetown

F2 3Je

Barbados

Email: lfabbris@jaggaer.com

Website: http://www.google.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Jaggaer Supplier Test 4

Guernsey Registry: 123321

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZCW-5218-ZQBW

Jaggaer Supplier Test 4 Address

Jaggaer Supplier Test 4 Town

SE15 2AE

United Kingdom

Email: lfabbris@jaggaer.com

mailto:lfabbris@jaggaer.com
http://www.google.com
mailto:lfabbris@jaggaer.com


Page 39 to 80

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

Jaggaer Supplier Test 5

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 111222333

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZGB-1427-LXJQ

Jaggaer Supplier Test 5 Address

Jaggaer Supplier Test 5 Town

BB1 4EE

United Kingdom

Email: lfabbris@jaggaer.com

Region: UKD46 - East Lancashire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

mailto:lfabbris@jaggaer.com


Page 40 to 80

KAWA GROUP UK LTD

Companies House: 15373040

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVWQ-4396-VPNT

118 Sydenham Road Sydenham

London

SE26 5JX

United Kingdom

Email: info@kawa-group.co.uk

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Leon test org

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZJH-1696-PHYX

Street one

town one

NW1 5PL

United Kingdom

mailto:info@kawa-group.co.uk


Page 41 to 80

Email: name@example.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Loser Supplier

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJHC-4253-CPLJ

Piazza della Repubblica 12

Milano

20120

Italy

Email: grizzetti+loser@jaggaer.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

Moon Supplier

mailto:name@example.com
mailto:grizzetti+loser@jaggaer.com


Page 42 to 80

Guernsey Registry: GR567897

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWZG-8667-ZJXD

Test1

Test1

e6 1lp

United Kingdom

Email: joseph.george@nqcltd.com

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Motosupplier

Guernsey Registry: GR09123

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXRD-9552-JGLR

sal

salford

M71PR

United Kingdom

mailto:joseph.george@nqcltd.com


Page 43 to 80

Email: aruna.devasikannan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.sup.co.uk

Region: UKD34 - Greater Manchester South West

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

MT test1

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJGD-2142-RTCW

unit 18 Llan coedd House

Neath

SA10 6FG

United Kingdom

Email: mike.taylor+1@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org

Website: http://digitalaccessibilitycentre.org

Region: UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:aruna.devasikannan@nqc.com
http://www.sup.co.uk
mailto:mike.taylor+1@digitalaccessibilitycentre.org
http://digitalaccessibilitycentre.org


Page 44 to 80

Part 2. title

Nadeem platform test 13

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQDV-6657-XPCZ

3 downing street

London

SE1 7PB

United Kingdom

Email: sorin.vasile+testing@nqc.com

Region: UKI45 - Lambeth

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

NK Test Supplier 1

Companies House: SS456456

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRJW-7976-VMXH

Jersey Street

Manchester

mailto:sorin.vasile+testing@nqc.com


Page 45 to 80

M4 5DB

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan+nk1@nqc.com

Website: http://www.nktest1.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

PA23 FTS Test Supplier

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLWW-9673-PYDP

5 Endeavor Square

London

WA1 2ER

United Kingdom

Email: elainemcmanus@tfl.gov.uk

Region: UKD61 - Warrington

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

mailto:karthik.natesan+nk1@nqc.com
http://www.nktest1.com
mailto:elainemcmanus@tfl.gov.uk


Page 46 to 80

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

Panacea Test Supplier 1

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNND-6641-HYPZ

200 Wickham Street

Welling

DA16 3DS

United Kingdom

Email: william@panacea-software.com

Region: UKI51 - Bexley and Greenwich

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Panacea Test Supplier 2

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPPR-5931-QWRW

111 Upper Clifton Road, Sutton Coldfield

mailto:william@panacea-software.com


Page 47 to 80

West Midlands

B73 6DA

United Kingdom

Email: jack@panacea-software.com

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

PHOENIX GROUP HOLDINGS PLC

Companies House: 11606773

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGJC-1761-BWVV

20 Old Bailey

London

EC4M 7AN

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: https://www.thephoenixgroup.com

mailto:jack@panacea-software.com
mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
https://www.thephoenixgroup.com


Page 48 to 80

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

PPON Supplier 1

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCDL-5569-WJZZ

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Sam Supplier

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com


Page 49 to 80

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
f1431a55fa7444f28d1616e6216c401a

street name line 1

town city 2

OL16 2AU

United Kingdom

Email: samsupplier@email.co.uk

Region: UKD37 - Greater Manchester North East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

SAP SE - Test Buyer bis

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVNR-8982-MBGH

Plaza Pablo Picasso s/n

Madrid

28001

Spain

Email: alopez@ariba.com

mailto:samsupplier@email.co.uk
mailto:alopez@ariba.com


Page 50 to 80

Website: https://www.sap.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Sheikh Supplier test ltd

Companies House: 11223344

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCDV-8842-ZQCB

20 Wenlock Road

London

N1 7GU

United Kingdom

Email: sheikh.goffar@goaco.com

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

https://www.sap.com
mailto:sheikh.goffar@goaco.com


Page 51 to 80

Sole Trader Test

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGPX-2441-HXDZ

test

test

SE22 8hh

United Kingdom

Email: test@soletrader.com

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

SR Ltd Supplier

Companies House: SR334433

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
f07734aaf0a64310b5099b4d669ec9bb

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

mailto:test@soletrader.com


Page 52 to 80

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan+123@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

Stan Proton Supplier Ltd

Scottish Charity Register: 427196758

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRPP-1988-BWRH

1 Nowhere

London

NW1 4NP

United Kingdom

Email: stanvolcere@protonmail.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

mailto:karthik.natesan+123@nqc.com
mailto:stanvolcere@protonmail.com


Page 53 to 80

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

STANLEY (UK) LTD

Companies House: 08496967

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZVW-1879-DXLW

Gatwick Way

Horley

RH6 0NP

United Kingdom

Email: stanleylimited08496967@yopmail.com

Region: UKJ28 - West Sussex (North East)

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

Steve Test123

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PTCT-6678-JWGH

mailto:stanleylimited08496967@yopmail.com


Page 54 to 80

65 Back Lane

Coventry

CV1 2RT

United Kingdom

Email: test-org-spe10@yopmail.com

Region: UKG33 - Coventry

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Sunshine Suppliers

Scottish Charity Register: SC678888

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRJD-1414-HJJW

Test1

Test1

e6 1lp

United Kingdom

Email: joseph.george@nqcltd.com

mailto:test-org-spe10@yopmail.com
mailto:joseph.george@nqcltd.com


Page 55 to 80

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

Supplier 1 NK

Companies House: 56756711

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJPH-7454-MYWX

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.google.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.google.com


Page 56 to 80

Supplier 1 smoke

Companies House: CH974425

Public Procurement Organisation Number: CMBN-1683-RDGN-DD

4 downing street

Town

M45DL

United Kingdom

Email: sorin.vasile+supplier1smoke@nqc.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 1B

Mutuals Public Register: MP990099

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
1f1ea2c40aa24982aee34d4eba05547f

Wallex street

mailto:sorin.vasile+supplier1smoke@nqc.com


Page 57 to 80

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 2A

Companies House: CH009900

Charity Commission (England and Wales): AB008800

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
f8e6456c1f0b4aec8cbad9f01bcfe83a

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com


Page 58 to 80

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 2C

Mutuals Public Register: MP909090

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWWV-1494-VJLR

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.test1.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.test1.com


Page 59 to 80

Supplier 3A

Companies House: CH123123

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
7d657ea37d934961ba0655326b4c303f

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 3D

Companies House: CH123122

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
83fbb323a72142269cb28abc634d17aa

Wallex street

Sunderland

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com


Page 60 to 80

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 3E

Companies House: CH123121

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
de2a21b5788049498bc768917339d93b

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com


Page 61 to 80

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 3F

Companies House: CH123124

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
261e06bf1e8646c0a3681f0a6bdf89ca

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 3G

Companies House: CH123111

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com


Page 62 to 80

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
bb38eb4afb714a31bc86d124ce546242

Address line 1

Town

M45DL

United Kingdom

Email: sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 2. title

Supplier 3H

Companies House: CH123112

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
a2330a26cd204a1ea9e695ef659254cb

Address line 1

Town

M45DL

United Kingdom

mailto:sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com


Page 63 to 80

Email: sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 3I

Companies House: CH123113

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
46949c69da7d4dfaa27e2c7196841b26

Address line 1

Town

M45DL

United Kingdom

Email: sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

mailto:sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com
mailto:sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com


Page 64 to 80

Supplier 3J

Companies House: CH123114

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
2ef0a728ba4e45c7bf430578653f98fb

Address line 1

Town

M45DL

United Kingdom

Email: sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier 3K

Companies House: CH123115

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
63fe1feda60547f9b92012e15956a76e

mailto:sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com


Page 65 to 80

Address line 1

Town

M45DL

United Kingdom

Email: sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

SUPPLIER DAY LTD

Companies House: 12931018

Charity Commission (England and Wales): 11111111

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLJV-9376-CLXH

128 City Road

London

EC1V 2NX

United Kingdom

Email: testing@panacea-software.com

mailto:sorin.vasile+1@nqc.com
mailto:testing@panacea-software.com


Page 66 to 80

Region: UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

Supplier NK Test

Scottish Charity Register: SC991122

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBPZ-2538-CMBP

Versedge, Portfield

LANGPORT

TA100NJ

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.test1.com

Region: UKK23 - Somerset

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.test1.com


Page 67 to 80

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier Org

Companies House: 44455678

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
aea808903b434c2a8508802ede4eb132

Test

test

m47lt

United Kingdom

Email: tomj211097@gmail.com

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

Supplier Org test

Guernsey Registry: GR900900

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMHP-6786-HLYD

mailto:tomj211097@gmail.com


Page 68 to 80

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

Supplier test a12

Companies House: A1245678

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
aa92c64f7c6143338c5a14b1add8c533

Wallex street

Sunderland

SR6 0DA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan+a12@nqc.com

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
mailto:karthik.natesan+a12@nqc.com


Page 69 to 80

Region: UKC23 - Sunderland

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

SupplierOrg

Mutuals Public Register: MPR12345

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWWL-9519-JMBG

sal

salford

M71PR

United Kingdom

Email: aruna.devasikannan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.suporg.co.uk/

Region: UKD34 - Greater Manchester South West

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

mailto:aruna.devasikannan@nqc.com
http://www.suporg.co.uk/


Page 70 to 80

SupplierOrg1

Charity Commission (England and Wales): 9090

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
53246e7c3343465da1d332804287491f

Flat 47

cardiff

CF104jA

United Kingdom

Email: name@example.com

Website: http://google

Region: UKL22 - Cardiff and Vale of Glamorgan

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

test [duplicate - not in use]

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBVW-4291-TBJR

Gatwick Way

mailto:name@example.com


Page 71 to 80

London

DT1 1XJ

United Kingdom

Email: test@test.com

Region: UKK25 - Dorset

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

TEST SUPPLIER 0

Companies House: 13953150

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQMV-6923-GPMN

86-90 Paul Street

London

EC2A 4NE

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

mailto:test@test.com
mailto:test@example.com


Page 72 to 80

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

TEST SUPPLIER 1

Companies House: 13953151

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGBX-5587-GPXL

186 Warley Hill

Brentwood

CM14 5HF

United Kingdom

Email: TEST@EXAMPLE.COM

Region: UKH36 - Heart of Essex

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

mailto:TEST@EXAMPLE.COM


Page 73 to 80

TEST SUPPLIER 2

Companies House: 13953152

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHVY-8534-XLYR

8 Parkhills Road

Bury

BL9 9AX

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKD37 - Greater Manchester North East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

TEST SUPPLIER 3

Companies House: 13953153

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXYM-3932-JYLZ

The Old Workshop West Trevallick

Liskeard

mailto:test@example.com


Page 74 to 80

PL14 3LZ

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKK30 - Cornwall and Isles of Scilly

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

TEST SUPPLIER 4

Companies House: 13953154

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPDT-2857-QWVR

1 Cornhill

Ilminster

TA19 0AD

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKK23 - Somerset

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

mailto:test@example.com
mailto:test@example.com


Page 75 to 80

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

TEST SUPPLIER 5

Companies House: 13953155

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDMD-3136-JMRZ

2 South Bar Street

Banbury

OX16 9AA

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKJ14 - Oxfordshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

TEST SUPPLIER 6

Companies House: 13953156

mailto:test@example.com


Page 76 to 80

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRDZ-2291-JYXG

2 Cranberry Close

Milton Keynes

MK7 7EP

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

TEST SUPPLIER 7

Companies House: 13953157

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXCM-3593-BYXX

13 Harrow Road

Birmingham

B29 7DN

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

mailto:test@example.com
mailto:test@example.com


Page 77 to 80

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

TEST SUPPLIER 8

Companies House: 13953158

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHJT-3198-PBWW

7 Shortlands

Budleigh Salterton

EX9 7BN

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKK43 - Devon CC

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Part 1. Part titl

Part 2. title

mailto:test@example.com


Page 78 to 80

TEST SUPPLIER 9

Companies House: 13953159

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVJB-9321-DNGY

194 Roman Road

London

E6 3SL

United Kingdom

Email: test@example.com

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 2. title

Testwsqwqsqws

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDQW-6417-PQPX

1 Grosvenor Gardens

london

SE15 2AU

mailto:test@example.com


Page 79 to 80

United Kingdom

Email: farzan.101@googlemail.com

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Part 1. Part titl

XYZ supplier test

Charity Commission (England and Wales): FT456

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBQY-1931-YBBN

23

Dagenham

RM108HA

United Kingdom

Email: Narmada.Sethuraman@goaco.com

Region: UKI52 - Barking & Dagenham and Havering

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:farzan.101@googlemail.com
mailto:Narmada.Sethuraman@goaco.com


Page 80 to 80

Part 1. Part titl

Contracting authority 

Irene Testin Org

Companies House: CH771177

Charity Commission (England and Wales): 111000

Scottish Charity Register: 000111

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGGW-5982-PWGC

1 TESTING ROAD

KENT

SE152AU

United Kingdom

Email: irene.shode@nqc.com

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:irene.shode@nqc.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Dynamic market dates

	Using the dynamic market
	Part 1. Part titl
	Suppliers (72)
	Part 2. title
	Suppliers (39)

	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Suppliers
	10 GROUP LIMITED
	A Star
	A1 Supplier
	AAA LTD
	AAA supplier test
	ABCD Supplier
	Acme Supplier Ltd
	ACME TESTING LIMITED
	AH test 2
	AH test 3
	AH Test Supplier
	B Star
	BAKER SUPPLIER 1000
	BAKER SUPPLIER 2000
	BC test
	BH supplier CH0
	BH Test Supplier
	BiP Test
	CC Test
	CO
	CP1
	Crown Suppliers
	DAC test
	David&#039;s Company
	Diamond Supplier
	Dummy Supplier
	EMORG-supplier-1
	Eqra Testing org
	EU Test Supplier 1
	EU Test Supplier 2
	EU Test Supplier 3
	EU Test Supplier 4
	EU Test Supplier 5
	FDCO Dummy Supplier
	FTS Accessibility
	G Suppliers Ltd
	GTTest
	INT-84 Test 1 org
	JA dac1
	Jaggaer Supplier Test 1
	Jaggaer Supplier Test 2
	Jaggaer Supplier Test 3
	Jaggaer Supplier Test 4
	Jaggaer Supplier Test 5
	KAWA GROUP UK LTD
	Leon test org
	Loser Supplier
	Moon Supplier
	Motosupplier
	MT test1
	Nadeem platform test 13
	NK Test Supplier 1
	PA23 FTS Test Supplier
	Panacea Test Supplier 1
	Panacea Test Supplier 2
	PHOENIX GROUP HOLDINGS PLC
	PPON Supplier 1
	Sam Supplier
	SAP SE - Test Buyer bis
	Sheikh Supplier test ltd
	Sole Trader Test
	SR Ltd Supplier
	Stan Proton Supplier Ltd
	STANLEY (UK) LTD
	Steve Test123
	Sunshine Suppliers
	Supplier 1 NK
	Supplier 1 smoke
	Supplier 1B
	Supplier 2A
	Supplier 2C
	Supplier 3A
	Supplier 3D
	Supplier 3E
	Supplier 3F
	Supplier 3G
	Supplier 3H
	Supplier 3I
	Supplier 3J
	Supplier 3K
	SUPPLIER DAY LTD
	Supplier NK Test
	Supplier Org
	Supplier Org test
	Supplier test a12
	SupplierOrg
	SupplierOrg1
	test [duplicate - not in use]
	TEST SUPPLIER 0
	TEST SUPPLIER 1
	TEST SUPPLIER 2
	TEST SUPPLIER 3
	TEST SUPPLIER 4
	TEST SUPPLIER 5
	TEST SUPPLIER 6
	TEST SUPPLIER 7
	TEST SUPPLIER 8
	TEST SUPPLIER 9
	Testwsqwqsqws
	XYZ supplier test

	Contracting authority
	Irene Testin Org


		2025-08-02T07:59:55+0100
	TCPDF




